RF13.51R - Headset
Type designation: RF13.51R
NSN: 5965160038958
PN (RN): 2023.100.61
KČN: 0064334000686
The headset is designed for the situations when the RF13 or RF20, RF1301 operator is
in need of free hands for other activities. It can be worn for long periods of time and
works with a helmet or a protective mask on the operator. The gradient microphone
works even in a very noisy environment.
Technical parameters
Power supply from transceiver
connector
Supply voltage 6.5 V to 15 V
Modulation voltage to the
transceiver
100 mV/2 kΩ
Nominal output signal level from the
transceiver
1.3 V/100 Ω
Power consumption 0.5 W
Maximum current consumption 30 mA
Microphone gradient electret
Operating temperature range -30 °C to +60 °C
Weight 0.31 kg
Documentation
RF13.51/RF13.52 operating instructions 2023.010.62
Set
Type designation PN (RN) Name
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F
RF13.51R 2023.000.62 Headset set
MESIT asd, s.r.o.
Sokolovská 573, Mařatice
686 01 Uherské Hradiště
Česká republika
T +420 572 522 200
F